

61347 413534

128 mm

INGREDIENTS:

Red Peppers, Organic Raw Cider Vinegar, Scotch Bonnet Chillies (12%), Sugar, Red Chilli, Onion, Salt and Garlic.

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS

ALLERGENS: May contain traces of **Celery, Mustard and Soy.**

Nutritional information
(Per 100g):
Energy: 53Kcal/223KJ;
Fat: 0.2g | Saturated: 0.1g
Carbohydrates: 11.9g
Of which Sugars: 11.2g
Fibre: 0.5g
Protein: 0.7g
Salt: 6.83g

Made in the UK by Eaten Alive Ltd.
Unit 18, London Stone Business Estate,
London SW8 3QR

Scotch Bonnet Hot Sauce
150ml

BEST BEFORE:

SCOTCH BONNET

FERMENTED HOT SAUCE
**RAW+VEGAN
BIO LIVE**

HANDMADE BY CHEFS IN SOUTH LONDON

Scotch bonnets and sweet peppers are slowly fermented with a touch of garlic to develop an intense fruity flavour. It's a deceptively simple sauce with medium heat and maximum flavour. From soups and stews to eggs and oysters, it's our perfect everyday hot sauce.

Separation is normal. Shake to wake.

**100%
NATURAL**

Store in a cool, dry place out of direct light. Once open, keep refrigerated below 5°C and consume within 8 weeks, by the use-by date shown.

IT'S ALIVE!


www.eatalive.co.uk #eataliveuk

<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
105	180	Black
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
cutter		
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
Ink Count:		3

Aramis No	413534	approved _____
Cust Po No	61347	date _____
Job Title	Eaten Alive - Scotch Bonnet 150ml	approved subject to _____
Material		_____
Date / Time	11-Sep-23 08:13:57	date _____

ARTWORK Proof for Approval

- Although this proof has been checked in compliance with stringent quality assurance procedures, errors can occur.
- Please refer to Pantone reference book for accurate colour guides.

- It is the customers responsibility to check this design for content, size layout and colour separation prior to advising final approval to print.
- Please check barcode for size, bwr and scanability.

75 mm